BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Lucas 00:14:40.60 20 St. Peter's 00:14:03.12 2
2 Crestline 00:17:36.04 39 Loudonville 00:13:21.77 2
Mans. Christian 00:13:54.22 3
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Team Results

BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Lucas 00:14:40.60 6 20
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Nicholas Pfeiffer 00:13:30:733 2

2 8 Devin Norfleet 00:13:57:580 3

3 10 Antonio Restelli 00:15:10:720 4

4 1 Nathan Pfeiffer 00:15:15:407 5

5 12 Braden Boyer 00:15:28:563 6

6 13 Nick Poland 00:15:37:620 0

2 Crestline 00:17:36.04 5 39
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Danny Kiser 00:12:53:207 1

2 15 Josh Hall 00:16:54:813 8

3 16 Geoffrey Tadda 00:17:33:873 9

4 17 Zeke Thomas 00:20:10:657 10

5 18 Blake Guiler 00:20:27:660 11
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Individual Overall Results

BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Overall Score

Name
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Zach Keffalas
Danny Kiser
Wesley Zuercher
Nicholas Pfeiffer
Evan Trumpower
Conner Portz
Seth Them
Devin Norfleet
Greyson Howe
Antonio Restelli
Nathan Pfeiffer
Braden Boyer
Nick Poland
Russ Henrich
Josh Hall
Geoffrey Tadda
Zeke Thomas
Blake Guiler

00:12:02:633
00:12:53:207
00:13:11:273
00:13:30:733
00:13:32:083
00:13:32:273
00:13:43:443
00:13:57:580
00:14:27:153
00:15:10:720
00:15:15:407
00:15:28:563
00:15:37:620
00:16:03:613
00:16:54:813
00:17:33:873
00:20:10:657
00:20:27:660
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