BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Overall Results

Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Lucas	00:14:40.60	20
2	Crestline	00:17:36.04	39

Incomplete Teams

Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>	
St. Peter's	00:14:03.12	2	
Loudonville	00:13:21.77	2	
Mans. Christian	00:13:54.22	3	

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/14/2017 3:41:33 PM Page: 1 of 3

BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team R	esults					
<u>Place</u>	Team Name			Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Lucas			00:14:40.60	6	20
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	Nicholas Pfeiffer		00:13:30:733	2
	2	8	Devin Norfleet		00:13:57:580	3
	3	10	Antonio Restelli		00:15:10:720	4
	4	11	Nathan Pfeiffer		00:15:15:407	5
	5	12	Braden Boyer		00:15:28:563	6
	6	13	Nick Poland		00:15:37:620	0
2	Crestline			00:17:36.04	5	39
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	Score
	1	2	Danny Kiser		00:12:53:207	1
	2	15	Josh Hall		00:16:54:813	8
	3	16	Geoffrey Tadda		00:17:33:873	9
	4	17	Zeke Thomas		00:20:10:657	10
	5	18	Blake Guiler		00:20:27:660	11

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/14/2017 3:41:33 PM Page: 2 of 3

BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	<u>Name</u>	Class	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	0	Zach Keffalas	8th	00:12:02:633	St. Peter's
2	1	Danny Kiser	8th	00:12:53:207	Crestline
3	0	Wesley Zuercher	8th	00:13:11:273	Loudonville
4	2	Nicholas Pfeiffer	7th	00:13:30:733	Lucas
5	0	Evan Trumpower	8th	00:13:32:083	Mans. Christian
6	0	Conner Portz	8th	00:13:32:273	Loudonville
7	0	Seth Them	8th	00:13:43:443	Mans. Christian
8	3	Devin Norfleet	8th	00:13:57:580	Lucas
9	0	Greyson Howe	8th	00:14:27:153	Mans. Christian
10	4	Antonio Restelli	7th	00:15:10:720	Lucas
11	5	Nathan Pfeiffer	7th	00:15:15:407	Lucas
12	6	Braden Boyer	7th	00:15:28:563	Lucas
13	7	Nick Poland	7th	00:15:37:620	Lucas
14	0	Russ Henrich	7th	00:16:03:613	St. Peter's
15	8	Josh Hall	8th	00:16:54:813	Crestline
16	9	Geoffrey Tadda	8th	00:17:33:873	Crestline
17	10	Zeke Thomas	8th	00:20:10:657	Crestline
18	11	Blake Guiler	8th	00:20:27:660	Crestline

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/14/2017 3:41:33 PM Page: 3 of 3